
UPDATED ON: 24 MAR 2026 14:00PM 2026 CLP Electricity Subsidies 
for the Underprivileged Families Programme

This list may not reflect the real-time availability of quotas.
The public is advised to call for enquiries.

Name of Legislator Office address of Legislator Councilor For enquiry
Elderly

Low-income
Disabled

Subdivided Unit 
Household

AARON BOK KWOK-MING UNIT 105, G/F, TIN HOR HOUSE, TIN PING ESTATE, SHEUNG SHUI, NT 25202339 Quota Full Quota Available

CHAN CHO-KWONG
CD MEMBER OFFICE, G/F CHING CHOI HOUSE, TIN CHING ESTATE, TIN SHUI WAI, 
YUEN LONG

37051533 Quota Full Quota Available

ALAN CHAN CHUNG-YEE SHOP 11, G/F, FUK HOI HOUSE, LEK YUEN ESTATE, SHA TIN, NT 60722516 Quota Available Quota Available

CHAN CHUN-YING ROOM 308A, ON WU HOUSE, CHEUNG ON ESTATE, TSING YI, NT 37026543 Quota Full Quota Full

CHAN HAK-KAN SHOP 152 G/F., MEI FUNG HOUSE, MEI LAM ESTATE, SHA TIN, NT 26030028 Quota Full Quota Full

CHAN HAN-PAN
FLAT 2202, 22/F, FORTUNE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 362 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN 
WAN

24199387 Quota Full Quota Available

NICK CHAN HIU-FUNG
ROOM 1114, THE LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

21868184 Quota Full Quota Available

CHAN HOI-YAN UNIT 1&3, G/F, TUNG SING HOUSE, TAI HANG TUNG ESTATE 59787448 Quota Full Quota Full

CHAN HOK-FUNG NO. 1 G/F YING FOOK HOUSE, YING TUNG ESTATE, TUNG CHUNG, NT 28131213 Quota Full Not Applicable

JUDY CHAN KAPUI G/F, WING D, KIT YAT HOUSE, YAT TUNG (II) ESTATE, TUNG CHUNG, NT 37972606 Quota Full Quota Available

MAGGIE CHAN MAN-KI ROOM 1, G/F, WAH TONG HOUSE, YAU TONG ESTATE, YAU TONG 27611781 Quota Full Quota Available

CHAN POK-CHI
ROOM 904, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX,  1  LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

35250268 Quota Full Not Applicable

CHAN PUI-LEUNG ROOM 12, G/F, SAU CHI HOUSE, SAU MAU PING ESTATE, KWUN TONG 27611263 Quota Full Not Applicable

CHAN SIU-HUNG
SHOP 2A, AEGEAN COAST SHOPPING ARCADE, 2 KWUN TSING ROAD, SO KWUN 
WAT, TUEN MUN

27788233 Quota Full Quota Full

CHAN WING-KWONG
ROOM 1017, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

-- Quota Available Not Applicable
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JOEPHY CHAN WING-YAN
FLAT A, 11/F, HANG SENG TSUEN WAN BUILDING, 289 SHA TSUI RD, TSUEN WAN, 
NT

26170506 Quota Available Quota Full

CHAN YUNG 2, G/F., KWAN SHUN HOUSE, KWAI FONG ESTATE, KWAI CHUNG, NT 24270668 Quota Full Quota Available

CHAU SIU-CHUNG
ROOM 902, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

27879166 Quota Available Not Applicable

ROCK CHEN CHUNG-NIN
ROOM 903, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

59788954 Quota Available Quota Available

VINCENT CHENG WING-SHUN
ROOM 1019, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

23078050 Quota Full Quota Full

CHEUNG PUI-KONG
ROOM 1013, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

35909013 Quota Full Quota Available

DUNCAN CHIU
ROOM 1304, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

62058797 Quota Full Quota Available

CHONG HO-FUNG 29/F, WYLER CENTRE PHASE 2, 200 TAI LIN PAI RD, KWAI CHUNG 67685364 Quota Full Quota Available

HOLDEN CHOW HO-DING
ROOM 1010, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

37039870 Quota Full Quota Full

CHU LAP-WAI
ROOM 905, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

21868126 Quota Available Quota Available

ANDREW FAN CHUN-WAH
ROOM 1404, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

21868239 Quota Full Quota Available

ALEX FAN HOI-KIT
LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX OFFICE, ROOM 1309, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL 
COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, CENTRAL, HK

21868214 Quota Full Quota Available

CHRISTINE FONG KWOK-SHAN 2, G/F, SHIN CHI HOUSE, SHIN MING ESTATE, TSEUNG KWAN O 26237371 Quota Full Quota Available

STEVEN HO CHUN-YIN
ROOM 1018, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

26820155 Quota Available Quota Available

ADRIAN PEDRO HO KING-HONG
SHOP B3-B, G/F, TUEN MUN CENTRAL SQUARE, 22 HOI WING ROAD, TUEN MUN, 
NT

24517778 Quota Full Not Applicable
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JUNIUS HO KWAN-YIU G/F, NO.77, LEUNG TIN VILLAGE, TUEN MUN 28051238 Quota Full Quota Available

HUNG KAM-IN
ROOM 1119, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

35638438 Quota Full Quota Available

CHRIS IP NGO-TUNG
ROOM 1004, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

21868135 Quota Full Quota Full

CARMEN KAN WAI-MUN
ROOM 1201, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

31681486 Quota Full Quota Full

VIVIAN KONG MAN-WAI
ROOM 211, 2/F, HIBISCUS HOUSE, MA TAU WAI ESTATE, SHING TAK STREET, TO 
KWA WAN, KOWLOON

37098205 Quota Full Quota Available

KWOK FU-YUNG WO YI PLAZA G23, 26 WO YI HOP ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 24273618 Quota Full Quota Full

LAM CHUN-SING
ROOM 901, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

27879166 Quota Available Not Applicable

NIXIE LAM LAM
ROOM 906, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

21231220 Quota Available Quota Available

ANDREW LAM SIU-LO 6/F, POSCO BUILDING, NO. 165 UN CHAU STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 97949419 Quota Available Quota Available

DAVID LAM TZIT-YUEN UNIT NO. 1 G/F, MING YUET HOUSE, KIN MING ESTATE, TSEUNG KWAN O 52289970 Quota Full Not Applicable

LAM WAI-KONG
ROOM 913, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

92974753 Quota Available Quota Available

JONATHAN STUART LAMPORT NO.128, G/F, BLOCK 21, SHEK KIP MEI ESTATE 27770255 Quota Available Quota Available

LAU CHI-PANG ROOM1A, TUNG LUNG HOUSE, TAI HANG TUNG ESTATE, SHEK KIP MEI, KOWLOON 93641719 Quota Full Quota Available

KENNETH LAU IP-KEUNG ROOM 109, G/F, ON KONG HOUSE, CHEUNG ON ESTATE, TSING YI 26389723 Quota Available Quota Available

HOEY SIMON LEE
ROOM 1213, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

23976116 Quota Available Not Applicable
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ELVIN LEE KA-KUI
ROOM 1209, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

21868180 Quota Available Quota Available

LEE KWONG-YU
ROOM 912, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

25910757 Quota Available Quota Available

DOMINIC LEE TSZ-KING SHOP 107, 1/F,  MING YIU LAU, JAT MIN CHUEN 98542573 Quota Full Not Applicable

STARRY LEE WAI-KING
SHOP 1-2, G/F, TUNG SHUN HING BUILDING, NO.22 CHI KIANG STREET, TO KWA 
WAN, KLN

23303130 Quota Full Quota Available

ROBERT LEE WAI-WANG
ROOM 1214, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

36862071 Quota Available Not Applicable

LEUNG MAN-KWONG NO.16 G/F FU SHING HOUSE FU CHEONG ESTATE SHAM SHUI PO 23534051 Quota Full Quota Available

PRISCILLA LEUNG MEI-FUN UNIT 1, UG/F, HUNG SING HOUSE, HUNG HOM ESTATE, HUNG HOM, KOWLOON 23344068 Quota Available Quota Available

DENNIS LEUNG TSZ-WING
ROOM 919, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

59786453 Quota Available Quota Available

GINNY MAN WING-YEE SHOP NO.A, 166 YEE KUK STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 55740433 Quota Full Quota Full

STANLEY NG CHAU-PEI THE LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, CENTRAL, HK 25910630 Quota Full Quota Full

WEBSTER NG KAM-WAH
ROOM 1412, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

21868282 Quota Full Quota Full

JOHNNY NG KIT-CHONG
RM 1410, 14/F, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL RD, 
ADMIRALTY 

59787316 Quota Full Not Applicable

JIMMY NG WING-KA 2/F, 2-4 FU SHIN STREET, TAI PO 26530920 Quota Full Quota Available

NG WUN-KIT
ROOM 1402, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

21868232 Quota Full Quota Available

ELIZABETH QUAT
ROOM 1006, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

21443788 Quota Available Quota Available
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SHIU KA-FAI
ROOM 1112, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL.

25373627 Quota Available Quota Available

THOMAS SO SHIU-TSUNG 2, G/F, SHIN CHI HOUSE, SHIN MING ESTATE, TSEUNG KWAN O
26237371 / 
67502122

Quota Full Quota Available

TAM CHUN-KWOK
ROOM 1117, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL

26283337 Quota Full Quota Full

SUNNY TAN ROOM 128, G/F, SHEK KIP MEI ESTATE BLOCK 21 27770255 Quota Available Quota Available

TANG FEI
ROOM 1417, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

90676199 Quota Full Not Applicable

TANG KA-PIU
SHOP 11B-12A ,G/F TSUI YING HOUSE ,TSUI PING SOUTH ESTATE, KWUN TONG , 
KOWLOON

27660815 Quota Available Quota Available

MICHELLE TANG MING-SUM G/F, MAN FAI BUILDING, 47 MAN YUEN STREET, FERRY POINT, KOWLOON 37920029 Quota Full Quota Full

WILLIAM WONG KAM-FAI SHOP NO.121 LAI WO HOUSE TAI WO ESTATE TAI PO NT 98309332 Quota Full Quota Full

KEN WONG KAM-LEUNG
RM1411, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL RD 1, CENTRAL, 
HK

21868262 Quota Available Not Applicable

KINGSLEY WONG KWOK
ROOM 911, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

25910811 Quota Available Quota Available

RAY WONG WING-WAI ROOM 128, G/F, SHEK KIP MEI ESTATE BLOCK 21 27770255 Quota Full Quota Available

YANG WING-KIT ROOM 106, WAI YUEN HOUSE, CHUK YUEN NORTH ESTATE, WONG TAI SIN, KLN 92662902 Quota Full Quota Full

ERIK YIM KONG NO. 1 G/F POK YAT HOUSE POK HON ESTATE SHATIN NT 96661128 Quota Available Not Applicable

YIU MING
ROOM 1014, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

21868154 Quota Available Quota Available

YIU PAK-LEUNG
ROOM 1202, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

22970866 Quota Full Quota Available
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ALBERT CHUANG KA-PUN
ROOM 1305, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

21868205 Quota Available Quota Available

KENNETH FOK KAI-KONG
ROOM 1203, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

31681496 / 
63559906

Quota Full Not Applicable

LOTHAIR LAM MING-FUNG
ROOM 1218, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

35720760 Quota Available Quota Available

LAU KA-KEUNG
ROOM 1211, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

62020200 Quota Available Quota Available

ELAINE CHIK KIT-LING
ROOM 1012, LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL COMPLEX, 1 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL ROAD, 
CENTRAL, HK

25249123 Quota Full Not Applicable

WU YINGPENG ROOM 102, G/F, WING SAM HOUSE, LUNG HANG ESTATE, SHATIN, NT 68875297 Quota Full Quota Available


